ST. PAUL'S ANGLICAN CHURCH

69 Middle Road, Paget PG 06

Tel: (441) 236-5880

The Vestry of St. Paul's Church, Paget are currently updating their

grave records.

The following graves need to be identified by the

Licensee or members of their family. Please contact the Parish office
on 236-5880 between the hours of 10 am and 3 pm, Monday to Friday.
The deadline for contacting the office is Monday, August 31, 2020.

GRAVE LICENSEE

NO.

26/27
49

55

56

71

105
109/110
125
164A
250/251
256

276

277

Estate of Edward C. Barnes

Mr & Mrs David Gill
Michael Hayes
H.A.M. Pearson
Fred H. T. Wong
Jewel W. Weaver
Learmont A. E. Doe
Mrs. Brackett
Hobson Brown
McNeil Smith
Hammond C. Tucker
Charles Mobers
Angela Roberts

NO.

284
296
354
355B
359
375
378
398A
399
443
467
518

GRAVE LICENSEE

Stella May Halsall
Jean D. Rego
J.R.J.B. Richards
James E. Smith
Ethel Boulton
G. R. Robinson
Olga Holness

P. & M. Devlin
Shirley Wilson
Marjorie Hay
David Stamper
C. H. Neave




