ST. PAUL'S ANGLICAN CHURCH

69 Middle Road, Paget PG 06 Tel: (441) 236-5880

The Vestry of St. Paul's Church, Paget are currently updating their grave records. The following graves need to be identified by the Licensee or members of their family. Please contact the Parish office on 236-5880 between the hours of 10 am and 3 pm, Monday to Friday.

The deadline for contacting the office is Monday, August 31, 2020.			
GRAVE LICENSEE NO.		GRAVE NO.	LICENSEE
26/27	Estate of Edward C. Barnes	284	Stella May Halsall
49	Mr & Mrs David Gill	296	Jean D. Rego
55	Michael Hayes	354	J.R.J.B. Richards
56	H.A.M. Pearson	355B	James F. Smith
71	Fred H. T. Wong	359	Ethel Boulton
105	Jewel W. Weaver	375	G. R. Robinson
109/110	Learmont A. E. Doe	378	Olga Holness
125	Mrs. Brackett	398A	P. & M. Devlin
164A	Hobson Brown	399	Shirley Wilson
250/251	McNeil Smith	443	Marjorie Hay

467

518

David Stamper

C. H. Neave

Hammond C. Tucker

Charles Mobers

Angela Roberts

256

276277